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QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 OPEN
900 metres $0

01
02

03
04
05

King Torio(Rob Bowen)

TAKINGS(Michael & Christine
Dore)

Chivadahlii(Jamie McConachy)
Mono Lad(Lyle Rowe)
Just Call Me Louie(Fred E Smith)

2 Class 2
900 metres $0

01
02
03
04

05

Street Boy(Andrew Suli)
Bels Impact(Jamie McConachy)
Two of a Kind(Tom Button)

Hidden Thunder(Michael &
Christine Dore)

Mishnah(Jared Wehlow)

Class 2

900 metres $0

01
02

03
04

Mystic Forces(Tom Button)

Winsomemore (NZ)(David John
Hall)

Dantien(Jamie McConachy)
Poetic Luck(Tom Button)

Maiden

900 metres $0

02
03
04
05
06

Tinarau Mauboy(Kevin ] Miller)

Bohemian Tiger(Zoe Hohn)

RAPT IN BLACK(Jim O'Shea)

Stradify(Stephen Rundle) Tom Doyle
Fairy Wings(Geoffrey Elliott)

5 Maiden
900 metres $0

01
02
03
04
05

Our Pal Al(Fred E Smith)

Astral Odyssey(Ross Shannon)
Ten Goal Polo(Jamie McConachy)
Dont Cheat Charlie(Zoe Hohn)
Spring Creek(Jim O'Shea)

08:30AM 6 Two-Years-Old

900 metres $0 09:20AM

; 88 01 Great Fox(Tim Cook) 1 00
02 Spending Frenzy(Andrew Suli) 2 0.0

3 0.0 03  Brook's Pleasure(Jamie 3 00

0.0 McConachy)

5 0.0 04 Kiss 'n' Win(Rob Bowen) 4 0.0
05 Brow Rowel(Lyle Rowe) 5 00
06 Miss Manibel(Fred E Smith) 6 0.0

08:40AM 07  Goodgollymissmolly(Jared 7 00

1 00 Wehlow)

2 0.0

3 00

4 0.0

5 0.0

08:50AM

1 0.0

2 00

3 0.0

4 0.0

09:00AM

2 00

3 0.0

4 0.0

5 0.0

6 0.0

09:10AM

1 0.0

2 0.0

3 00

4 0.0

5 0.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




